All dimensions in mm.
193www.harwin.com
Sp
a
ce
rs
	 Standard lengths available from 3 to 30mm.
	 Brass spacers: base material is free-machining brass,
with nickel plating.
	 Aluminium spacers: supplied with a chromate conversion
protective coating.
	 Plastic material: Nylon 66 UL94V-2.
Metric Spacers
Clearance spacers
clearance spacers
HOW TO ORDER
RXX  -  XXX  XX  XX
Length (mm)
03 to 16, 18, 20, 25, 30
Material/Finish
02 Brass/Nickel
14 Aluminium/Chromate
94 Plastic
SERIES CODE Thread size Material Outside dia.
R30-601 M3 Clearance Brass Ø4.75mm
R30-620 M3 Clearance Aluminium Ø5mm
R30-670 M3 Clearance Plastic Ø5mm
R40-600 M4 Clearance Brass Ø6.35mm
R40-671 M4 Clearance Plastic Ø6.3mm
Brass, circular Aluminium, circular Plastic, circular